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#  

Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License Bid Registration #

American Sports Construction 1230 S. Jack Tone Road
Ripon, CA 94366 Joshua Sarratt 209-914-9131 jsarratt@americansportsconstruction.com C-61/

D-12 374 192

Asphalt Fabric and Engineering, Inc. 2683 Lime Avenue
Signal Hill, CA  90806 562-981-2508 estimating@afesports.com A 283

BCM Construction 2990 Highway 32, Suite 100
Chico, CA  95973

Cole Spohr
Kate Wetmore 530-342-1722 530-342-1768 kate@bcmconstruction.com A 374

Beacom Construction
P. O. Box 457
659 Main Street
Fortuna,  CA   95540-0457

David Mendes
Kathy Moore 707-725-3323 707-725-5428 kathy@beacomconstruction.com A 465

Beynon Sports 4668 W Sonora, Suite 101
Fresno, CA 93722

Mark Duyst
Gary Logsdon

559-237-2590
800-423-5875 559-237-2431 mduyst@beynonsports.com

glogsdon@beynonsports.com A 556

Bob Fininis 18890 Welch Drive
Lake Elsinore, CA 92532 Bob Fininis 951-234-9216 proconcreteservices@gmail.com C-61/

D-12 647

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA   98201 Cheri French 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 cheri@bxwa.com n/a 738

Byrom-Davey, Inc.
13220 Evening Creek Drive South, 
Suite 103
San Diego, CA 92128

Christine B. 858-513-7199 christineb@byrom-davey.com A 829

Carpenters Local 751 840 E Street, #12
Eureka, CA  95501 Mariann T. Hassler 707-442-4286 707-442-3456 mhassler@nccrc.org n/a 910

Central Oregon Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th Street
Bend, OR   97701 Kendra Connelly 541-389-0123 541-389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com n/a

Clean Fuel 11800 Clark Street
Arcadia, CA 91006 Joffe Enid 626-445-1445 626-445-1450 enidjoffe@cleanfuelconnection.com C-61/

D-12

Contractor Plan Center 14625 SE 82nd Drive
Clackamas, OR  97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com n/a

Contractors Information Network 4420 Hotel Circle Ct, Ste. 215
San Diego, CA   92108-3423 Nancy Rivers 800-479-5314 

x6591 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com n/a

Daily Pacific Builder/Dodge Plan Room 130 Doolittle Drive, Suite 1
San Leandro, CA   94577 Marvis Sutton 510-383-1103 x13 510-383-3226 support@construction.com n/a

Danco Builders Northwest 5251 Ericson Way
Arcata, CA   95521 Kira Sandoval 707-822-9000 707-822-9596 ksandoval@danco-group.com A

Del Norte Builders Exchange 431 H Street
Crescent City, CA   95531 Janie Clark 707-465-3704 707-464-7845 dnbe@dbps.net n/a

Dynamic Sports 301 Sonny Drive
Leander, TX 78641 Lisa Hardin 503-805-2632 rick@dynamicsportsconstruction.com A, C-

61/D-12

Empire & Associates, Inc. dba Sprinturf 1200 Liberty Ridge Dr., Suite 100
Wayne, PA  19087

Mike Mirante
Eric Loesche

206-276-9393
610-828-6500 

x307
610-828-7925 mmirante@sprinturf.com A

FieldTurf 15129 Kimberley Court
Houston, TX 77079

Andrew Rowley
Lindsay Agattas

707-586-2066
281-531-4720

andrew@fieldturfnorcal.com
Lindsay.Agattas@fieldturf.com

A, C-
61/D-12 283

Firstform, Inc. 4320 Winfield Road, Suite 200
Warrenville, IL 60555 Jay Schroeder 805-603-0502 jschroeder@firstform.com C-61/

D-12

Grass Valley Turf Co. 1704 State Hwy 49
Grass Valley, CA  95949 Thomas Smith 530-432-2660 530-422-9056 tom@grassvalleyturfco.com C-61/

D-12

Hellas Construction 12710 Research Blvd, Suite 240
Austin, TX 78759 Kris Armstrong 209-914-9131

512-250-2910 512-250-1960 karmstrong@hellasconstruction.com A, C-
61/D-12

Humboldt Builders Exchange, Inc. 1213 5th Street
Eureka, CA  95501 707-442-3708 707-442-6051 hbe-info@humbx.com n/a

Humboldt State University Contracts & Procurement Addie Dunaway 707-826-3307 707-826-3312 Addie.Dunaway@humboldt.edu n/a
Humboldt State University Facilities Management Mike Fisher 707-826-4444 mdf15@humboldt.edu n/a

Ichor Restoration 3403 Piedmont Avenue, Suite 402
Oakland, CA 94611 Dave Boone 310-801-9160 dwboone1@yahoo.com C-61/

D-12

Kernen Construction 2350 Glendale Road
Arcata, CA   95521 Bruce McIntosh 707-826-8686 707-826-1888 kurt@kernenconstruction.com A

All those listed were sent the Notice to Contractors and the Bid Package link.
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Klamath Builders Exchange 724 Main Street, Suite 204
Klamath Falls, OR   97601 Heather 541-882-9480 541-882-1001 mmatte7204@aol.com n/a

Medford Builders Exchange 305 North Bartlett
Medford, OR   97501-5919 Tim O'Sullivan 541-773-5327 541-773-7021 planroom@medfordbuilders.com n/a

Mercer Fraser Company PO Box 1006
Eureka, CA 95502 Justin Zabel 707-443-6371 707-443-0277 jzabel@mercerfraser.com A

North Coast Builders Exchange 1030 Apollo Way
Santa Rosa, CA   95407 Plan Room 707-542-9502 707-542-2027 planroom@ncbeonline.com n/a

Northern California Indian Development Council 241 F Street
Eureka, CA   95501 Terry Coltra 707-445-8451 707-445-8479 tcoltra@ncidc.org n/a

Park West Landscape, Inc.
22421 Gilberto, Suite A
Rancho Santa Margarita, CA  
92688

Carly Bates
Scott Carr 949-546-8300 949-546-8301 cbates@parkwestinc.com

domoturf@aol.com
C-61/
D-12

Pierson Company 1200 West Harris St.
Eureka, CA  95503

Dean Beck
Holly Smith        
Chris Zarbach            
Greg Pierson

707-499-4814
707-826-1800 707-268-1801

dean.b@piersoncompany.com
holly.s@piersoncompany.com 
chris.z@piersoncompany.com 
greg.p@piersoncompany.com

A

Progressive Surface Solutions, Inc. 15171 Del Amo Avenue, St 4
Tustin, CA 92780 Craig Maurer 657-269-0751 craig.maurer@progressivesurfacesolutions.com C-61/

D-12

Sacramento Builders Exchange 1 Sierragate, Suite 120A
Roseville, CA   95678 Dee Fisher 916-782-4762 916-782-4792 jobdata@sacregionbx.com n/a

Sacramento Builders Exchange 1331 T Street
Sacramento, CA  95811 Cheryl Lynch 916-442-8991 916-446-3117 jobdata@sacregionbx.com n/a

San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 South Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94110 Deanna 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 deanna@bxofsf.com n/a

Sequoia Construction Specialties 310 Redmond Drive
Eureka, CA  95503 Adam Pritchard 707-442-3596 707-442-0304 adam@sequoiaconst.com A

Shaw Sports Turf California, Inc. 185 South Industrial Blvd.
Calhoun, GA 30701

Matt Cohen
Jason Kyzer

916-216-9883
423-605-5400

matt.cohen@shawinc.com
jason.kyzer@shawinc.com

C-61/
D-12 465

Sport Construction Management 4509 South Hwy 150
Lexington, NC 27295 Leroy Lawson 866-214-5206 Leroy.Lawson@scminc.net

Spraytech Systems, Inc. 3241 Fitzgerald Road, Unit 1
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 Janet Garland 916-487-8804 janetg@stscorp.biz C-61/

D-12

Sprinturf 592 Plum Creek Court
Folsom, CA 95630 John Burke 916-275-1098 jburke@sprinturf.com A 556

T's Turf, Inc. dba T's Synthetic Turf 1137 Pacific Grove Loop
Chula Vista, CA 91915 855-760-2836 cacop.donna@gmail.com C-61/

D-12

Valley Contractors Exchange 951 E 8th Street
Chico, CA  95928 Elizabeth Carter 530-343-1981 530-343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com n/a

Valley Precision Grading, Inc. 3330 Luyung Drive
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742

David DiGeronimo 
Lawrence Hamocon 916-638-8800 916-638-8808 david@vpgrading.com Lawrence@vpgrading.com A, C-

61/D-12 192

Wahlund Construction 830 Hilma Drive
Eureka, CA  95503 Robert Crittenden 707-268-0150 707-268-0137 bob@wahlcon.com A

Wendt Construction 1660 Newburg Road
Fortuna, CA 95540 Dennis Wendt 707-725-5641 707-725-5306 wc@wendtco.com A

My Floor Finder 6423 Cursade Court, Rio Linda, 
CA 95673 John Richardson 916-628-9675 916-628-9675 myfloorfinder@gmail.com

North Coast Floor and Tile 2510 Broadway St, Eureka, CA 
95501 Hans Jordan 707-445-1805 hans@ncfloorandtile.com C15, C54


